' CONTRIBUTION TO THAILAND LITERATURE FUND FOR APRIL, 2015

Antioch Church of Christ 4/1/15 #5016
Berea Church of Christ #4468 4/26/15
| Bethel Church of Christ 4/6/15 #15059
| Center Chapel Church of Christ 4/3/15 #1773
Center Hill Church of Christ 4/1/15 #6635
Central Church of Christ in Bedford, IN 4/3/15 #995626
Colbert Heights Church of Christ #6856 4/10/15
Estes Church of Christ 4/1/15 #1686
Flint Church of Christ 4/1/15 #5999
Huber, Clayton #13217 4/25/15
Madison Church of Christ 4/3/15 #12622
Morris Church of Christ 4/6/15 #2571
New Johnsonville Church of Christ 4/1/15 #10419
Philippi Church of Christ 4/6/15 #3492
Riverside Church of Christ 4/17/15 #66603
Salem Church of Christ 4/1/15 #8938
Shiloh Church of Christ 4/2/15 #7727
The Central Church of Christ in Clarksburg, WV 4/8/15 #14837
Whitney Church of Christ #31289 4/28/15

DEPOSITS TO THAILAND LITERATURE FUND FOR APRIL, 2015
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD MARCH 31, 2015
TOTAL OF FUNDS AVAILABLE

EXPENSES:

Wire Transfer to Bangkok

Friendship Church of Christ - Subin Panboon
Salary - Norene Olive

Bank Fees

TOTAL EXPENSES

BALANCE ON HAND APRIL 30, 2015

$60.00
400.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
125.00

50.00
300.00
100.00

50.00
325.00
250.00

50.00
100.00
200.00
883.00
100.00

60.00
150.00

$4,000.00
100.00
200.00
65.00

$3,803.00
9,706.12
$13,500.12

4,365.00

$9,144.12



