CONTRIBUTION TO THAILAND	LITERATURE F	FUND	FOR APRIL	2015
--------------------------	--------------	------	-----------	------

CONTRIBUTION TO THAILAND LITERATURE FUND FOR APRIL, 2015		
Antioch Church of Christ 4/1/15 #5016	\$60.00	eliteren galveste generalen en en bestille die gegestelle untder zu der School von der en entwerper
Berea Church of Christ #4468 4/26/15	400.00	
Bethel Church of Christ 4/6/15 #15059	400.00	
Center Chapel Church of Christ 4/3/15 #1773	100.00	
Center Hill Church of Christ 4/1/15 #6635	100.00	
Central Church of Christ in Bedford, IN 4/3/15 #995626	125.00	
Colbert Heights Church of Christ #6856 4/10/15	50.00	
Estes Church of Christ 4/1/15 #1686	300.00	
Flint Church of Christ 4/1/15 #5999	100.00	
Huber, Clayton #13217 4/25/15	50.00	
Madison Church of Christ 4/3/15 #12622	325.00	
Morris Church of Christ 4/6/15 #2571	250.00	
New Johnsonville Church of Christ 4/1/15 #10419	50.00	
Philippi Church of Christ 4/6/15 #3492	100.00	
Riverside Church of Christ 4/17/15 #66603	200.00	
Salem Church of Christ 4/1/15 #8938	883.00	
Shiloh Church of Christ 4/2/15 #7727	100.00	
The Central Church of Christ in Clarksburg, WV 4/8/15 #14837	60.00	
Whitney Church of Christ #31289 4/28/15	150.00	
DEPOSITS TO THAILAND LITERATURE FUND FOR APRIL, 2015		\$3,803.00
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD MARCH 31, 2015	Property of the Contract of th	9,706.12
TOTAL OF FUNDS AVAILABLE		\$13,509.12
EXPENSES:		
Wire Transfer to Bangkok	\$4,000.00	
Friendship Church of Christ - Subin Panboon	100.00	
Salary - Norene Olive	200.00	
Bank Fees	65.00	
TOTAL EXPENSES		4,365.00
		-,
BALANCE ON HAND APRIL 30, 2015		\$9,144.12